
As at 8th May 2017 
 

 Under 6 Draw 
Games are 2 x 15 minute halves  

with a 5 minute half time break 

4 v 4 (no goalkeepers)    Size 3 ball 

 

 

 

BBR – Brumby’s Bakery Redbacks                                  BHCCR – Bill Hull Car Centre Redbacks            

MCDR - McDonalds Redbacks        KJR – Kingaroy Joinery Redbacks 

B4KHPR – Big4 Kingaroy Holiday Park  Redbacks 

APB – Ackinclose Plumbing Bears                BSWP- Brooklands Spring Water Panthers                                               

BBBB – Ba Ba Bounce Bears             SPCSP – St Patrick’s Catholic School Panthers            
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Kingaroy 

22nd April 

Kingaaroy 

6th May 

Kingaroy 

13th May 

Kingaroy 

 20th May 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BBR v BSWP 

BHCCR v SPCSP 

MCDR v APB 

KJR v BBBB 

B4KHPR v APB 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BHCCR  v  APB 

KJR  v  B4KHPR 

BBR  v  SPCSP 

BSWP  v  MCDR 

BBBB  v BBR 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

MCDR  v  BBBB 

BBR  v  APB 

BSWP v SPCSP 
BHCCR v B4KHPR 

KJR v BSWP 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BSWP  v  KJR 

SPCSP  v  B4KHPR 

BHCCR  v  MCDR 

BBR  v  BBBB 

APB v BHCCR 

Kingaroy 

27th May 

Wondai 

3rd June 

Wondai 

10th June 

Wondai 

17th June 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BBR  v  B4KHPR 

BHCCR  v  KJR 

BSWP  v  BBBB 

SPCSP  v  APB 

MCDR v BBBB 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BHCCR  v  BBBB 

BBR  v  MCDR 

APB  v  KJR 

BSWP v  B4KHPR 

SPCSP v KJR 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BSWP  v  APB 

BBBB v B4KHPR 

SPCSP v MCDR 

BBR  v  KJR 

BHCCR v SPCSP 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

MCDR  v  KJR 

BBR  v  BHCCR 

APB  v  B4KHPR 

SPCSP  v  BBBB 

BSWP vB4KHPR 

Wondai  

15th July 

Wondai 

22nd July 

Nanango 

29th July 

Nanango 

5th August 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BSWP  v  BHCCR 

SPCSP v  KJR 

MCDR v  B4KHPR 

APB  v  BBBB 

BBR v MCDR 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

KJR v BBBB 

BBR v BSWP 

MCDR v APB 

BHCCR v SPCSP 

B4KHPR v APB 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BSWP  v  MCDR 

BHCCR  v  APB 

KJR  v  B4KHPR 

BBR  v  SPCSP 

BBBB  v KJR 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BSWP v SPCSP 

MCDR  v  BBBB 

BBR  v  APB 
BHCCR v B4KHPR 

KJR v BBR 

Nanango  

19th August 

Nanango 

26th August 

Nanango 

2nd September 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BSWP  v  KJR 

SPCSP v  B4KHPR 

BHCCR  v  MCDR 

BBR  v  BBBB 

APB v MCDR 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BBR  v  B4KHPR 

BHCCR  v  KJR 

BSWP  v  BBBB 

SPCSP  v  APB 

MCDR v BSWP 

8.30am 

9.10am 

9.50am 

10.20am 

11.00am 

BHCCR  v  BBBB 

BBR  v  MCDR 

BSWP B4KHPR 

APB  v  KJR 

SPCSP B4KHPR 


