

Under 6 Draw

Games are 2 x 15 minute halves with a 5 minute half time break

4 v 4 (no goalkeepers) Size 3 ball

BBR - Brumby's Bakery Redbacks

MCDR - McDonalds Redbacks

B4KHPR - Big4 Kingaroy Holiday Park Redbacks

BHCCR - Bill Hull Car Centre Redbacks KJR - Kingaroy Joinery Redbacks

APB - Ackinclose Plumbing Bears BBBB - Ba Ba Bounce Bears BSWP- Brooklands Spring Water Panthers SPCSP - St Patrick's Catholic School Panthers

<u>Kingaroy</u> 22 nd April		<u>Kingaaroy</u> 6 th May		<u>Kingaroy</u> 13 th May		<u>Kingaroy</u> 20 th May		
8.30am	BBR v BSWP	8.30am	BHCCR V APB	8.30am	MCDR v BBBB	8.30am	BSWP v KJR	
9.10am	BHCCR v SPCSP	9.10am	KJR v B4KHPR	9.10am	BBR v APB	9.10am	SPCSP v B4KHPR	
9.50am	MCDR v APB	9.50am	BBR v SPCSP	9.50am	BSWP v SPCSP BHCCR v B4KHPR	9.50am	BHCCR v MCDR	
10.20am	KJR v BBBB	10.20am	BSWP v MCDR	10.20am	KJR v BSWP	10.20am	BBR v BBBB	
11.00am	B4KHPR v APB	11.00am	BBBB v BBR	11.00am		11.00am	APB v BHCCR	
<u>Kingaroy</u>		<u>Wondai</u>		<u>Wondai</u>		<u>Wondai</u>		
27 th May		<u>3rd June</u>		<u> 10th June</u>		<u>17th June</u>		
8.30am	BBR v B4KHPR	8.30am	BHCCR v BBBB	8.30am	BSWP v APB	8.30am	MCDR v KJR	
9.10am	BHCCR v KJR	9.10am	BBR v MCDR	9.10am	BBBB v B4KHPR	9.10am	BBR v BHCCR	
9.50am	BSWP v BBBB	9.50am	APB v KJR	9.50am	SPCSP v MCDR	9.50am	APB v B4KHPR	
10.20am	SPCSP v APB	10.20am	BSWP v B4KHPR	10.20am	BBR v KJR	10.20am	SPCSP v BBBB	
11.00am	MCDR v BBBB	11.00am	SPCSP v KJR	11.00am	BHCCR v SPCSP	11.00am	BSWP vB4KHPR	
<u>Wondai</u>		<u>Wondai</u>		<u>Nanango</u>		<u>Nanango</u>		
15th July		22 nd July		29th July		5 th August		
8.30am	BSWP v BHCCR	8.30am	KJR v BBBB	8.30am	BSWP v MCDR	8.30am	BSWP v SPCSP	
9.10am	SPCSP v KJR	9.10am	BBR v BSWP	9.10am	BHCCR V APB	9.10am	MCDR v BBBB	
9.50am	MCDR v B4KHPR	9.50am	MCDR v APB	9.50am	KJR v B4KHPR	9.50am	BBR v APB	
10.20am	APB v BBBB	10.20am	BHCCR v SPCSP	10.20am	BBR v SPCSP	10.20am	BHCCR v B4KHPR	
11.00am	BBR v MCDR	11.00am	B4KHPR v APB	11.00am	BBBB v KJR	11.00am	KJR v BBR	
ı	Nanango		Nanango		Nanango			
19th August		26th August		2nd September				
8.30am	BSWP v KJR	8.30am	BBR v B4KHPR	8.30am	BHCCR v BBBB			
9.10am	SPCSP v B4KHPR	9.10am	BHCCR v KJR	9.10am	BBR v MCDR			
9.50am	BHCCR V MCDR	9.50am	BSWP v BBBB	9.50am	BSWP B4KHPR			
10.20am	BBR v BBBB	10.20am	SPCSP v APB	10.20am	APB v KJR			
11.00am	APB v MCDR	11.00am	MCDR v BSWP	11.00am	SPCSP B4KHPR			







